
 

 

Facilitating Distance Learning using Digital Conference Facility (fDLuDCf) Project 

Bangladesh Research and Education Network (BdREN) 
Contract Ref: Asi@Connect-18-068  

Eligible Participant list of Nepal 

For  
DLE Course-2: Ethical Hacking 

Sl Name E-mail Country Gender Event Role 

1 Vipul Gautam forvipulgautam@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

2 Samen Maharjan samen.maharjan@tilganga.org Nepal Male Participants 

3 PRAKASH PANDEY erprakash.unik@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

4 Pramod Jnawali pramodjnawali@pahs.edu.np Nepal Male Participants 

5 Sharad Kumar Ghimire skghimire@ioe.edu.np Nepal Male Participants 

6 Sarmila Gautam electsweetsaru1994@gmail.com Nepal Female Participants 

7 Ram Krishna Pariyar pariyar.ramkrishna@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

8 Shiva Ram Awal awal.shiva77@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

9 Gunjan Ranjitkar ranj.gunu@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

10 Sushil Napit sushilnapit@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

11 Nirajan Parajuli nirajan@nren.net.np Nepal Male Participants 

12 Saran Shrestha saran@kusms.edu.np Nepal Male Participants 

13 deepa bhattarai depa.bha@gmail.com Nepal Female Participants 

14 Bashudev Bhatt bhattbashu@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

15 UMESH ACHARYA acharya.umes@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

16 Rajan Prasad Bhattarai cdrrazan@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

17 Dipak Kumar Jha dpk5jha@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

18 Pradeep Kumar Chaudhary er.pradeepchy@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

19 Saral Prakash Sainju spsainju@hotmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

20 Rabindra Thapa rabindra.thpa@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

21 Rahul Shakya sh.sugat@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

22 Dibya Khatiwada dibya@nren.net.np Nepal Male Participants 

23 Rojan Shrestha rojan.shrestha@infrasoft.com.np Nepal Male Participants 

24 Nirman Maharjan maharjanirman@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

25 Sajan Khatri khatrisajan18@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

26 
SHYAM KRISHNA 

KHADKA 
shyamkkhadka@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

27 Bikash Yadav bikashyadav@hotmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

28 Kushal Poudel kusl01pdl@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

29 Bipu Ojha bipu.ojha111@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

30 Rajit Kisi kisirajit75@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

31 Rajeev Kumar Yadav yadavrazev23@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

32 Samir Sapkota ragnarok2071@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

33 Nikesh Maharjan nikace999@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

34 Ashish Shah aashishshah010@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

35 rajan dhital rajandhital410@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

36 Mahesh Regmi mahregmi@icloud.com Nepal Male Participants 

37 Bibash Pokharel bibashpokharel7@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

38 Rabindra Sapkota 071bex429@ioe.edu.np Nepal Male Participants 

39 Bibek Thapa Magar 072bex409bibek@ioe.edu.np Nepal Male Participants 

40 Sohan Chaudhary soc2053@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

41 Sanjaya neupane pingsanj@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

42 Pratik Thapa Chhetri pratik.chhetry44@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

43 Bibek Adhikari bibekgot@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

44 Abisesh Dhakal abisesh123@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

45 Raktim Shrestha rakimsth@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

46 Karuna Shrestha karunashrestha824@gmail.com Nepal Female Participants 

47 Shaksham Baral shakshambaral@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

48 Roshan Kunwar rosenkunwar@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

49 NABIN KUMAR KARKI nabin5@outlook.com Nepal Male Participants 



 

 

50 Anil Das Tharu anil27934@msn.com Nepal Male Participants 

51 Bibek Silwal bibekvlogs1@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

52 Tikendra Bhandari bhandaritikendra79@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

53 Amrit Khanal amrit.jaljala@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

54 Prince Kumar Kushwaha princekushwaha22@yahoo.com Nepal Male Participants 

55 Udit K Mahato uditmahato29271@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

56 Santosh Karki santoshkarki1989@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

57 Abhishek Bajracharya abhishek.bajracharya75@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

58 Indra Raj Basnet indraraj.basnet@subisu.net.np Nepal Male Participants 

59 Anand Shrestha anand.shrestha@subisu.net.np Nepal Male Participants 

60 Mazon Chaudhary madzoneman@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

61 Sunil kumar Singh sunsin000@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

62 Rojal Shrestha rojalshrestha2@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

63 Hariram Ale Magar hariramalemagar@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

64 Sajan Shah s_shah123@hotmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

65 Saru Rai rsaru913@gmail.com Nepal Female Participants 

66 Bijay Prasad Shah Rauniyar risingboy90@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

67 Rabindra Khatiwada rawbeeindra@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

68 Basanta Sharma Gyawali gyawalib42@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

69 Anant Gaire 56.anant@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

70 Milan Bista mbista624@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

71 Milan Bista bistamila4500@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

72 Sita Neupane sitaneupane5700@gmail.com Nepal Female Participants 

73 Prashan Bajracharya prashanbaj900@gmail.com Nepal Male Participants 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


